
 Interclubs PromoBaD Comité 13 D1
ICP BdR

Feuille de rencontre n° 4

Date : Jeudi 11 janvier 2024
Heure : 19:00:00
Lieu : Salle reine jeanne, 13122
Ventabren
Poule A - J4

Dis. Ord. Ter.
Ass. Sportive De Ventabren (ASV13-2) Ô BAD SAINT CANNAT (OBSC13-2)

Score
Victoires Sets Points

Licence - Nom Prénom Clt Cote Licence - Nom Prénom Clt Cote H V H V H V

SH1 1 0 0

SH2 2 0 0

SH3 3 0 0

SH4 4 0 0

SH5 5 0 0

SD1 6 0 0

SD2 7 0 0

SD3 8 0 0

DH1 9
07503660 - GILBERT Julien (Vet1) P11

3.10

00450096 - MARQUES Sebastien (Vet3) P11

2.91 24-22 / 21-17 1 0 2 0 45 39

07546383 - GROUALLE Axel (Sen) P11 06594524 - SALORD Nicolas (Vet1) P11

DH2 10

07105105 - MARSAL Laurent (Vet4) P11

5.00
07475697 - CUNHA Thomas (Sen) NC

2.50 11-21 / 15-21 0 1 0 2 26 42

06874281 - MOREAU Pascal (Vet4) P11 07057976 - JACQUES Sebastien (Vet3) P11

DH3 11
07503660 - GILBERT Julien (Vet1) P11

3.04

07521781 - MORIER Pierre-alexandre (Vet3)
NC

2.00 21-12 / 21-13 1 0 2 0 42 25

07105105 - MARSAL Laurent (Vet4) P11 06594524 - SALORD Nicolas (Vet1) P11

DH4 12

07546383 - GROUALLE Axel (Sen) P11

4.56
07475697 - CUNHA Thomas (Sen) NC

1.80 21-15 / 22-24 / 12-21 0 1 1 2 55 60

07105105 - MARSAL Laurent (Vet4) P11 07057983 - ROUSTAN Pierre (Vet5) P11



DH5 13

06874281 - MOREAU Pascal (Vet4) P11

4.58

00450096 - MARQUES Sebastien (Vet3) P11

0.91 21-17 / 21-14 1 0 2 0 42 31
06535334 - TERRAND Nicolas (Vet4) P11

07521781 - MORIER Pierre-alexandre (Vet3)
NC

DD1 14

07174185 - AVENA Alexia (Vet1) P11

6.99
07522478 - COASSIN Christelle (Vet1) NC

1.25 10-21 / 11-21 0 1 0 2 21 42

07116772 - GASQUEZ Stephanie (Sen) P11 07187689 - YVANOFF Clemence (Sen) P11

DD2 15

07174185 - AVENA Alexia (Vet1) P11

3.64

07522478 - COASSIN Christelle (Vet1) NC

1.25 14-21 / 11-21 0 1 0 2 25 4207399392 - FAVRE ARTIGUES Mathilde
(Sen)

P12 07187689 - YVANOFF Clemence (Sen) P11

DD3 16 0 0

DD4 17 0 0

DD5 18 0 0

DX1 19

07546383 - GROUALLE Axel (Sen) P11

2.01

00450096 - MARQUES Sebastien (Vet3) P11

3.60 21-18 / 12-21 / 18-21 0 1 1 2 51 6007399392 - FAVRE ARTIGUES Mathilde
(Sen)

P11 07187689 - YVANOFF Clemence (Sen) P10

DX2 20
07503660 - GILBERT Julien (Vet1) P10

7.60

06594524 - SALORD Nicolas (Vet1) P11

3.20 21-14 / 21-12 1 0 2 0 42 26

07116772 - GASQUEZ Stephanie (Sen) P10 07187689 - YVANOFF Clemence (Sen) P10

DX3 21

06535334 - TERRAND Nicolas (Vet4) P10

5.44

07521781 - MORIER Pierre-alexandre
(Vet3)

NC

0.00 13-21 / 14-21 0 1 0 2 27 42
07399392 - FAVRE ARTIGUES Mathilde
(Sen)

P11 07522478 - COASSIN Christelle (Vet1) NC

DX4 22 0 0

DX5 23 0 0

Totaux 4 6 10 12 376 409

Capitaines / Officiel



Remarques et
signatures  

Bonus / Malus
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